
6.2 

S. 
No. 

1 

1 

2 

4 Library 

3 Multipurpose Hall 

7 

5Reading Room 1 

10 

11 

Class Room 

6 Reading Room 2 

12 

Class Room 

13 

14 

15 

Description 

Curriculum Laboratory 

Computer Lab l 

Computer Lab 2 

Art and Craft Resource Centre 

Snecification of Rooms and other infrastructural facilities 

Health & Physical Edu. Resource 
Centre 

Office 
Principals Room + Administrative 

Visitors Room 

Administrative Room 

Store Room 1 

16 Store Room 2 

17 Common Room for Boys 

19 Canteen 

18 Common Room for Girls 

Sheet 1 

20 Toilet for Teachers 

Room 
No. 

3 

NIL 

NIL 

N.S.S 

SOAM TIALA.68 

Length in 
meter 

4 

9.03 

9.08 

29.94 

6.08 

9.78 

3.98 

10.11 

7.33 

7.33 

7.34 

7.34 

6.08 

6.08 

7.32 

7.32 

6.08 

7.34 

3.1 

Breadth in 
meter 

5 

6.08 

6.08 

5.89 

6.08 

3.54 

3.98 

7.43 

3.77 

3.77 

3.77 

3.77 

6.08 

3.05 

3.77 

3.77 

6.08 

3.77 

1.37 

Carpet area in sq. 
Meter 

6 

54.90 

55.21 

176.35 

36.97 

34.02 

15.84 

75.12 

27.63 

27.63 

27.67 

27.67 

36.97 

18.54 

27.60 

27.60 

36.97 

27.67 

4.25 

Manager 
V.K.P.M.N.S.S.T.T.I 

Edamattam 



S. 
No. 

1 

21 Any other Room /Hall 

Toilets 

7.1 

Description 

22 (ii) Female (9) 

7.2 

(i) Male (2)) 

23 Any other facility may be specified 

7. Instructional Facilities 

Library 
Total number of BËooks 

Manpower 

Name of the Post 

Headmaster 
Teacher Educator - 1 

Room 

Teacher Educator - 2 
Teacher Educator -3 

Agricultural 
Instructor 

No. 
Length in 

Number 
of Post 

meter 

7.2.1.1 Detail of Academic. Posts available at present 

4 

6.08 

3.17 

Deterrent Measure 

Pay Scale 

55200 - 115300 

H.S.S 

7.2.1 Academic and Non-Academic Staff (Applicable for existing institutions) 

51400- 110300 
50200 - 105300 
45600 - 95600 

43400 -91200 

MATTAM-6865 

Breadth in 

NIL 

2 

meter 

12.66 

2.07 

5 

No. of 
Filled 
Posts 

No. of 

0 

Vacant 
Posts 
NIL 
NIL 

area in sq. 

NIL 
NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

Carpet 
Meter 

6 

76.97 
6.56 
25.53 

Manager 
V.K.P.M.N.S.S.TT.I 

Edamattam 



EOF |sOI 

72.1.2 Detail of Non Academic Staff available at present 

8. 

Name of the Post 

Clerk 
Attender 
Part Time Sweeper 

SI. No. 

Arrangement for Games and Sports 

1 

Number 
of Post 

8.1 Details of availability of playgrounds 

1 

1 

1 

1 

No. of Playgrounds 

Pay Scale 

26500- 60700 
23700 - 52600 
8200 - 13340 

Length in 
meter 

63.00 

63.00 

No, of 
Filled 
Posts 

1 
1 

Breadth in 
meter 

3.00 

No. of 
Vacant 
Posts 
NIL 
NIL 

(Signature of the authorized designated authority given 

NIL 

Area in sq. mt. 

18.90 

Mánager 
V.K.P.M.N.S.S.T.T.I 

Edamattam 

undertaking along with his/her official position and office Seal) 
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